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27.5
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201.7

Clearance to
clamping wings -
open position

Bottom View

ø 15.65 min.
397.5 min.

11.68
296.7

Top View

0.25
MIN

6.4

1.69
MAX

42.9

Ceiling thickness
limits

23.62
600.1

12.80
325.1

16.86
428.2
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